H14W HYDRAULIC WINCH GENERAL ASSEMBLY




	Item:
	Description:
	Part No:
	Qty:

	29
	Tie Bar.
	70-52146
	2

	30
	Hex Hd SetScrew, M10 X 25.
	4-32-1002522
	8

	31
	Spring Washer, M10
	4-51-1023
	8

	32
	Needle Roller Bearing.
	4-12-30372013
	2

	33
	Thrust Washer.
	4-09-3052163
	2

	34
	Worm / Wormwheel Set.
	70-95020
	1

	35
	Key.
	128
	1

	36
	Oil Seal.
	4-22-3042073
	1

	37
	Gasket
	70-60010
	1


	Item:
	Description:
	Part No:
	Qty:

	38
	‘O’ Ring.
	4-21-05963
	1

	39
	Cap Hd Screw, M8 X 25.
	4-36-0802522
	4

	40
	Spring Washer, M8.
	4-51-0823
	4

	41
	Drive Adaptor.
	70-90545
	1

	42
	Drive Coupling.
	70-90009
	1

	43
	Hydraulic Motor.
	94-32192-01
	1

	44
	Cap Hd Screw, M12 X 40.
	4-36-1204022
	2

	45
	Spring Washer, M12.
	4-51-1223
	2

	
	
	
	


_1099228213.dwg

